
Minigolf Landesmeisterschaft 2015

Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Alina Dona Vaduz, MC 57 64 55 48 59 55 56.3 16 338

Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Maria TONN Vaduz, MC 36 37 35 36 37 34 35.8 3 215
2 Ruth LEITINGER Triesenberg, MC 38 32 38 39 35 38 36.7 7 220
3 Ruth ZANGHELLINI Vaduz, MC 34 40 36 39 41 33 37.2 8 223
4 Maria KAISER Vaduz, MC 40 40 37 36 39 43 39.2 7 235
5 Greta MING Vaduz, MC 45 44 48 49 47 46 46.5 5 279
6 Rösli OTT Vaduz, MC 45 42 53 40 46 55 46.8 15 281
7 Lucette BECK Vaduz, MC 53 46 46 52 41 52 48.3 12 290

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Guido LENHERR Triesenberg, MC 38 31 37 31 31 27 32.5 11 195
2 Norman MAROGG Vaduz, MC 36 38 34 30 26 37 33.5 12 201
3 Robert Eggler Vaduz, MC 34 33 39 31 32 35 34 8 204
4 Kurt LEITINGER Triesenberg, MC 36 31 41 36 31 30 34.2 11 205
5 Reinhold ZANGHELLINI Vaduz, MC 35 34 39 34 35 32 34.8 7 209
6 Gerhard Puschner Ulm, MC 34 34 40 33 35 33 34.8 7 209



7 Emil THÖNI Vaduz, MC 36 34 38 32 34 36 35 6 210
8 Renato MING Vaduz, MC 39 37 37 34 39 33 36.5 6 219
9 Roger WIRTH Wetzikon, MC 38 36 38 35 40 38 37.5 5 225

10 Ernst GASSNER Triesenberg, MC 36 38 41 37 38 35 37.5 6 225
11 Adolf MEIER Vaduz, MC 42 42 40 31 34 39 38 11 228
12 Wolfgang TONN Vaduz, MC 44 37 32 39 43 33 38 12 228
13 Martin OSPELT Vaduz, MC 47 38 42 49 40 47 43.8 11 263

Mannschaften

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Ges Schnitt Diff

1 MC Triesenberg
Ernst GASSNER Triesenberg, MC 36 38 41 37 38 35 225 37.5
Guido LENHERR Triesenberg, MC 38 31 37 31 31 27 195 32.5
Kurt LEITINGER Triesenberg, MC 36 31 41 36 31 30 205 34.2
Ruth LEITINGER Triesenberg, MC 38 32 38 39 35 38 220 36.7

148 132 157 143 135 130 845 35.2 27

2 MC Vaduz 1
Robert Eggler Vaduz, MC 34 33 39 31 32 35 204 34
Renato MING Vaduz, MC 39 37 37 34 39 33 219 36.5
Adolf MEIER Vaduz, MC 42 42 40 31 34 39 228 38
Reinhold ZANGHELLINI Vaduz, MC 35 34 39 34 35 32 209 34.8

150 146 155 130 140 139 860 35.8 25

3 MC Vaduz 2
Maria KAISER Vaduz, MC 40 40 37 36 39 43 235 39.2
Norman MAROGG Vaduz, MC 36 38 34 30 26 37 201 33.5
Maria TONN Vaduz, MC 36 37 35 36 37 34 215 35.8
Ruth ZANGHELLINI Vaduz, MC 34 40 36 39 41 33 223 37.2

146 155 142 141 143 147 874 36.4 14



4 MC Vaduz 3
Greta MING Vaduz, MC 45 44 48 49 47 46 279 46.5
Emil THÖNI Vaduz, MC 36 34 38 32 34 36 210 35
Martin OSPELT Vaduz, MC 47 38 42 49 40 47 263 43.8
Wolfgang TONN Vaduz, MC 44 37 32 39 43 33 228 38

172 153 160 169 164 162 980 40.8 19


